King Edward’s

WITLEY
Parents’ Conferences (in date order)
2023-2024

5th Form and Pre-Sixth
Friday 13 October 2023 13.30 Refreshments New Cafe
School finishes 13.05 13.45 Welcome New Cafe

14.00 Meetings with teachers Selborne Room

15.00 Tea and cake Sixth Form Centre

International Students

Friday 10 November 2023

U6th

Thursday 16 November 2023

Presentation & Talk
(2" Exeat)

3rd Form

Friday 19 January 2024
Presentation & Talk
(1°* Exeat)

4th Form

Friday 09 February 2024
School finishes at 16.00

2nd Form

Friday 08 March 2024
(2" Exeat)

31/08/23

16:30

16:00
16.05

16.30
17.30

16:00
16.05
16.30
17.30

16:00
16.10
16.30
17.30

16.00
16.20
16.30
17.30

On-line appointments

Refreshments
Presentation about
results/university offers
Meetings with teachers
Cheese and wine

Refreshments
Presentation & Welcome
Meetings with teachers
Cheese and wine

Refreshments
Welcome

Meetings with teachers
Cheese and wine

Refreshments
Welcome

Meetings with teachers
Cheese and wine

New Cafe
New Café

Selborne Room
Sixth Form Centre

New Cafe

New Cafe
Selborne Room
Sixth Form Centre

New Cafe

New Cafe
Selborne Room
Sixth Form Centre

New Cafe

New Cafe
Selborne Room
Sixth Form Centre



L6th

Friday 22 March 2024
School finishes at 16.00

1st Form

Friday 03 May

School finishes at 16.00
(1°* Exeat)

31/08/23

16.00
16.20
16.30
17.30

16.00
16.10
16.30
17.30

Refreshments
Welcome

Meetings with teachers
Cheese and wine

Refreshments
Welcome

Meetings with teachers
Cheese and wine

New Cafe

New Cafe
Selborne Room
Sixth Form Centre

New Cafe

New Cafe
Selborne Room
Sixth Form Centre



